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PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION DISTRICT PAYOUT

1 Sheryl Sawyer Trader 15.150 1D 3 $188

2 Lillian Hite A 15.235 1D 3 $141

3 Audra Flamm Lena 15.241 1D 3 $94

4 Ema-rae Blanchard Scoot 15.261 1D 3 $47

5 Marina Arnold Poco 15.428 1D 3

6 Emma Hite Pie 15.468 1D 3

7 Bobbi Jo Roebuck Bug 15.642 1D 0

1 Brandy Tyson Elvis 15.690 2D DP $161

2 Jada Norton t Bow 15.756 2D 3 $121

3 Sydnee Crawley Falcon 15.824 2D 3 $81

4 Jasmine Hampson Oops 15.991 2D 0 $40

5 Kaydynce Redman Crews 15.999 2D 3

6 Kallie Lathero Boogie 16.043 2D 3

7 Sophia Payne Leary 16.094 2D 3

8 Madison Moran B 16.125 2D 3

9 Abigail Rinker Autumm 16.132 2D 3

1 Makenzie Burns Daisy 16.251 3D 3 $108

2 - TIE Madison Gunther Reba 16.290 3D 3 $67

2 - TIE Kacie Cranor Salsy 16.290 3D 0 $67

4 Kaleigh Becton Valentine 16.558 3D 3 $27

5 Elizabeth Jewell Tanner 16.569 3D 3

6 Teresa Flamm Wizzy 16.596 3D 3

7 Mclayne Roebuck Change 16.599 3D 0

8 Rylie Gates Nickabull 16.646 3D 3

9 Michelle Wessner Newt 16.657 3D 3

10 Arabella Hepler Tulsa 16.678 3D 3

11 Kassia Janocsko Grey 16.831 3D 3

12 Kelly Kremkau Roxy 16.856 3D 3

13 Makenzie Burns Willow 16.990 3D 3

14 Sasha Hepler Snapchat 17.043 3D 3

1 Kc Townsend TGB 17.159 4D 3 $81

2 Lisa Harmon Candy 17.589 4D 3 $61

3 Madison Bowers Penny 17.725 4D DP $40

4 Ema-rae Blanchard Bling 17.882 4D 3 $20

5 Rylie Gates Lucky 18.014 4D 3

6 Zoey Thomaselli Charlie 18.182 4D 3

7 Macey Harrison Pearl 18.256 4D DP

8 Ginger Burkeen Shawnee 18.302 4D 3

9 Meliany Vannostrand Belle 18.493 4D 3

10 Bobbi Jo Roebuck Storm 19.337 4D 0

11 Meliany Vannostrand Rocky 20.251 4D 3

Makenzie Burkeen Archer 777.000 NO TIME 3

Leah Davis P.V. 20.676 NO TIME 3

Kaleigh Becton Luna 16.251 NO TIME 3

Kaileigh Sturtevant Louie 23.359 NO TIME 3

Total Entries: 51   · Total Paid: $1346   · NO TIMES: 10
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PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION DISTRICT PAYOUT

Georgia Hager Chico 16.771 NO TIME 3

Charlee Kay Albert Kentucky Ram 16.976 NO TIME 3

Mclayne Roebuck Diablo 15.759 NO TIME 0

Mclayne Roebuck Contender 777.777 NO TIME 0

Emma Dollar Lila 21.878 NO TIME 6

Brooklyn Trammell Dollar 16.961 NO TIME DP

Total Entries: 51   · Total Paid: $1346   · NO TIMES: 10
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PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION DISTRICT PAYOUT

1 Lillian Hite A 15.235 1D 3 $134

2 Ema-rae Blanchard Scoot 15.261 1D 3 $81

3 Marina Arnold Poco 15.428 1D 3 $54

4 Emma Hite Pie 15.468 1D 3

1 Jada Norton t Bow 15.756 2D 3 $115

2 Sydnee Crawley Falcon 15.824 2D 3 $69

3 Kaydynce Redman Crews 15.999 2D 3 $46

4 Sophia Payne Leary 16.094 2D 3

5 Madison Moran B 16.125 2D 3

1 Makenzie Burns Daisy 16.251 3D 3 $77

2 Madison Gunther Reba 16.290 3D 3 $46

3 Kaleigh Becton Valentine 16.558 3D 3 $31

4 Isabella Vannostrand Joker 16.577 3D 3

5 Mclayne Roebuck Change 16.599 3D 0

6 Isabella Vannostrand Belle 16.633 3D 3

7 Rylie Gates Nickabull 16.646 3D 3

8 Arabella Hepler Tulsa 16.678 3D 3

9 Kassia Janocsko Grey 16.831 3D 3

10 Kelly Kremkau Roxy 16.856 3D 3

11 Makenzie Burns Willow 16.990 3D 3

12 Isabella Vannostrand Sailor 17.029 3D 3

13 Sasha Hepler Snapchat 17.043 3D 3

1 Ema-rae Blanchard Bling 17.882 4D 3 $58

2 Rylie Gates Lucky 18.014 4D 3 $35

3 Zoey Thomaselli Charlie 19.549 4D 3 $23

4 Vivianna Vannostrand Rocky 99.999 4D 3

Abigail Rinker Autumm 19.078 NO TIME 3

Brooklyn Trammell Dollar 19.515 NO TIME DP

Samantha Phillips Carbine 777.000 NO TIME 3

Macey Harrison Pearl 777.000 NO TIME DP

Mclayne Roebuck Contender 777.777 NO TIME 0

Mclayne Roebuck Diablo 15.759 NO TIME 0

Kaleigh Becton Luna 16.251 NO TIME 3

Charlee Kay Albert Kentucky Ram 16.976 NO TIME 3

Total Entries: 35   · Total Paid: $768   · NO TIMES: 8
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PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION DISTRICT PAYOUT

1 Elizabeth Jewell Tanner 16.569 1D 3

2 Teresa Flamm Wizzy 16.596 1D 3

1 Kc Townsend TGB 17.159 2D 3

1 Lisa Harmon Candy 17.589 3D 3

2 Ginger Burkeen Shawnee 18.302 3D 3

3 Meliany Vannostrand Belle 18.493 3D 3

1 Meliany Vannostrand Rocky 20.251 4D 3

Georgia Hager Chico 16.771 NO TIME 3

Total Entries: 8   · Total Paid: $0   · NO TIMES: 1


